IN-0008016

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

Geller Events

PO: Invoice Date:

Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
Bougainvillea Estate

80260 Avenue 50, Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Indio, CA 92201

Description Qtty Price Total
COCKTAILS
Stand Up Tables - Bali - Round Wood Cane Back 6 $300.00 T $1,800.00
3'X 42'H
-2l Sofas - Siena - Off White W/ Wood Base 6' 4 $400.00 T $1,600.00
— 6'W x 36"L x 31"H
3.2l Sofas - Siena - Off White W/ Wood Base 8' 4 $450.00 T $1,800.00
s BWX36'LX3T'H
_ Coffee Tables - Siena - Wood Sphere Base W/ Glass Top 8 $300.00 T $2,400.00
A 48"Diam x 18'H
Accent Pillows 32 $25.00 T $800.00
Small Dining Tables - Bali - Round Wood Cane Back 5 $250.00 T $1,250.00
3'X 30 3/4H
9 4 Dining Chairs - Siena - Whitewash Wood 25 $27.00 T $675.00
Ir,] 174l [ 1840 [k 30a0 /2 H
Total COCKTAILS $10,325.00
TENT
Custom Tablecloth - 8'x48"x30"H 15 $500.00 T $7,500.00
white with green border and pleats; fitted
Custom Chandeliers - 5'x3'H 10 $850.00 T $8,500.00
Stage Front - 12'x24'x18"H 1 $2,800.00 T $2,800.00
Stage Backdrop - TBD 1 $0.00 T $0.00
Total TENT $18,800.00
Services
presentation 1 $500.00 $500.00
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Description
trucking
installers for drive/install friday
installers for install saturday
installers for strike/drive sunday
hotel room (provided by client)

per diem for (3) days

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price
2 $800.00
4 $650.00
4 $650.00
4 $650.00
1 $0.00
4 $215.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (3.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total
T $1,600.00
$2,600.00
$2,600.00
$2,600.00
$0.00

$860.00

$29,125.00
$10,760.00
$873.75
$873.75
$2,918.88
($0.00)
$44,551.38
($0.00)
$44,551.38
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