



Revelry Event Designers 3604 Medford St. Los Angeles, CA 90063 (323) 263-1657

Geller Events

PO: Shipping Address: Bougainvillea Estate 80260 Avenue 50, Indio, CA 92201 Invoice Date: Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
COCKTAILS					
	Stand Up Tables - Bali - Round Wood Cane Back 3' X 42"H	6	\$300.00	Т	\$1,800.00
	Sofas - Siena - Off White W/ Wood Base 6' 6'W x 36"L x 31"H	4	\$400.00	Т	\$1,600.00
	Sofas - Siena - Off White W/ Wood Base 8' 8'W x 36"L x 31"H	4	\$450.00	Т	\$1,800.00
	Coffee Tables - Siena - Wood Sphere Base W/ Glass Top 48"Diam x 18"H	8	\$300.00	Т	\$2,400.00
	Accent Pillows	32	\$25.00	Т	\$800.00
	Small Dining Tables - Bali - Round Wood Cane Back 3' X 30 3/4"H	5	\$250.00	Т	\$1,250.00
	Dining Chairs - Siena - Whitewash Wood 17âl 🛚 18âl 🖻 30âl 🕅 /2 H	25	\$27.00	Т	\$675.00
			Total COCKTAILS		\$10,325.00
TENT					
	Custom Tablecloth - 8'x48"x30"H white with green border and pleats; fitted	15	\$500.00	Т	\$7,500.00
	Custom Chandeliers - 5'x3'H	10	\$850.00	Т	\$8,500.00
	Stage Front - 12'x24'x18"H	1	\$2,800.00	Т	\$2,800.00
	Stage Backdrop - TBD	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
			Total TENT		\$18,800.00
Services					
	presentation	1	\$500.00		\$500.00

Description	Qtty	Price		Total
trucking	2	\$800.00	Т	\$1,600.00
installers for drive/install friday	4	\$650.00		\$2,600.00
installers for install saturday	4	\$650.00		\$2,600.00
installers for strike/drive sunday	4	\$650.00		\$2,600.00
hotel room (provided by client)	1	\$0.00		\$0.00
per diem for (3) days	4	\$215.00		\$860.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.	Total Products:	\$29,125.00
Note: Driver to delivering and pick upp all invalues must be new in full	Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$10,760.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it	Wear & Tear (3.00%):	\$873.75
	Packing (3.00%):	\$873.75
Notes	Taxes :	\$2,918.88
	Discounts:	(\$0.00)
	Total:	\$44,551.38
	Payments:	(\$0.00)
	Balance:	\$44,551.38